

प.स.प. ३३३ के अंतर्गत: प्रमाण

प्रमाणित

35

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMGSY (GEN)

BAHARNA-2.

DIVISION

BAHARNA.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Awadh/Kishor Singh.

Abstract of Cost

(For 6th⁴³ on A/c Bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/Road/Work - Construction of Road from " PWD Road to Harakh Tola"					
Agency - Awadh Kishore Singh					
Agreement No - 23 SBD/2020-021					
Date of start - 1-06-2020.					
Date of completion - 31/03/2021					
Actual Dt/ completion - 01/06/2022					
S/(01) - construction of B.M.					
Pillar - do - do - all c/s.					
Qty wide P(36)/TMB = 2.50 km					
@ Rs 13114 = 85/km = Rs 32,787 = w					
2/(02) - Construction of R/pillar					
Qty wide P(36)/TMB = 2.50 km					
@ Rs 15343.18/km = Rs 38358 = w					
3/(03) - clearing and grubbing					
do - do - all c/s.					
Qty wide P(36)/TMB = 0.75 Hact					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hact = Rs 37123 = w					
4/(04) - Construction of Embankment					
do - do - all c/s.					
Qty wide P(36)/TMB = 1020 m ³					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³ = Rs 178327 = w					
5/(05) - construction of Earthen shoulder					
do - do - all c/s.					
Qty wide P(37)/TMB = 1162.10 m ³					
@ Rs 176.47/m ³ = Rs 205076 = w					
= Rs 491671 = w					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-F Amount					= Rs 491671 = L
6/(06) - construction of Embankment - do - do - all C/S.					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 2380 m ³					
@ Rs 58.59/m ³					= Rs 139444 = L
7/(07) - P/V. Box cutting - do					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 265.59 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³					= Rs 19680 = L
8/(08) - G.S.B. - P/V. Laying					
G.S.B. well graded mat.					
do - do - all C/S.					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 1082.78 m ³					
@ Rs 4389.49/m ³					= Rs 4752852 = L
9/(09) - G.B.M. Gr-III - P/V.					
5 Laying, Spreading & Compacting - do - do -					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 627.53 m ³					
@ Rs 5410.57/m ³					= Rs 3395295 = L
10/(10) - P/V. Primek coat - do					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 7381.84 m ²					
@ Rs 42.34/m ²					= Rs 312547 = L
11/(11) - P/V. TACK coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do - do - all C/S.					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 7381.84 m ²					
@ Rs 14.33/m ²					= Rs 105782 = L
12/(12) - P/V. Mix Seal surfacing - do					
8ty wide P(37)/TMB = 7381.84 m ²					
@ Rs 240.45/m ²					= Rs 1774963 = L
Continuation					= Rs 1099223 = L

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 10992239 = w
13/(13) - P/v. Rigid pavement (C-C pavement) - mas					
— do — do — all 4/500.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 331.20 m ³					
@ Rs 9263.11/m ³					= Rs 3067942 = w
14/(14) - P/v. Kilometer Stone					
— do — do — all 4/500.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 2976.64/each					= Rs 8929 = w
15/(15) - P/v. 200mm Stone post					
— do — do — all 4/500.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 737.35/each					= Rs 7374 = w
16/(16) - P/v. Boundary pillar with ordinary stone - do - do					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 40 Nos					
@ Rs 558.53/each					= Rs 22341 = w
17/(17) - P/v. painting two coats					
— do — do — all 4/500.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 111.60 m ²					
@ Rs 96.40/m ²					= Rs 10758 = w
18/(18) - P/v. painting two coats on concrete - do - do —					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 110 m ²					
@ Rs 90.30/m ²					= Rs 9930 = w
19/(19) - P/v. Road marking - do —					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 500 m ⁴					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					= Rs 3,67,533 = w
					= Rs 1,44,87,041 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-F. Amount ————— = Rs					1,44,87,091=
20/(20) - p/v. printing New letter					
— do — do — all 450b.					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 220 CM					
@ Rs 0.50/cm					= Rs 110 =
21/(21) - p/v. ^{B fixing} MMMSY 'informato-					
— sign board — do — do —					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 11936 = 33/each = Rs					35809 =
22/(22) - p/v. & fixing mainf.					
Sign board — do — do —					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 11936 = 33/each = Rs					23,873 =
23/(23) - p/v. Retro-Reflect coating					
— do — do — all 45-					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 20 Nos.					
@ Rs 3939.29/each = Rs					78785 =
24/(24) - p/v. 600mm x 450mm Rect.					
Sign board — do — do —					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4550.24/each = Rs					9100 =
25/(25) - p/v. 900mm octagonal					
stop. — sign — do — do —					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8507.09/each = Rs					17014 =
26/(26) - p/v. & Laying 300mm φ					
N.P. H.P. — do — do —					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB = 52.50 M					
@ Rs 962.30/m					= Rs 50,521 =
					= Rs 14702253 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount =					Rs. 14702253 =
27/(27) - providing planting of the Tree - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB =					190 M ³
@ Rs 800.30/each =					Rs 152057 =
28/(28) - P/v. E/W in excavation in found ⁿ - do - do -					
Qty vide P(39)/TMB =					274.4 M ³
@ Rs 26.59/m ³ =					Rs 71402 =
29/(29) - P/v. Sand filling in found ⁿ - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB =					12.20 M ³
@ Rs 397.34/m ³ =					Rs 4848 =
30/(30) - P/v. PCC - 15 grade in found ⁿ - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB =					18.90 M ³
@ Rs 7908.92/m ³ =					Rs 149479 =
31/(31) - P/v. R.C.C. M25 in s/sls. - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB =					113.55 M ³
@ Rs 9710.82/m ³ =					Rs 1102663 =
32/(32) - P/v. Back filling - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB =					72 M ³
@ Rs 4250.70/m ³ =					Rs 306050 =
33/(33) - P/v. Weep holes - do - do -					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB =					100 Nos
@ Rs 83.39/each =					Rs 8339 =
					Rs 16497091 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 16497091 =
24/(34) - p/v. Boulder Arch					
Approach - do - do					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB = 94.50 MT					
② Rs 533206/m ³					= Rs 503889 =
35/(35) - S/f/fixing HYSD bar					
Reinforcement - do - do					
Qty vide P(40)/TMB = 8.05 MT					
@ Rs 54067 = 05/MT					= Rs 435240 =
Total					= Rs 1,74,36,220 =
Add - 12% GST					= Rs 2092346 =
Add 1% L/CES					= Rs 174362 =
G-T					= Rs 1,97,02,928 =
Deduction:-					
Below - 0.10% (As per Agreement)					= 19703 =
Total value of work done					= Rs 196,83,225 =
Deduction previous payment					
(i) vide P(11)/TMB					= Rs 47,12,374 =
(ii) vide P(6)/TMB					= Rs 13,26,635 =
(iii) vide P(25)/TMB					= Rs 60,43,558 =
(iv) vide P(29)/TMB					= Rs 37,56,535 =
(v) vide P(42)/TMB					= Rs 25,00,000 =
Total deduction = (-) Rs 1,80,39,102 =					
Net Payable Amount					Value = Rs 16,44,123 =
15/04/2023					
15/04/23					